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HURSTVILLE  SOCIETY  OF  THE  NEW  CHURCH  CALENDAR 
 

MARCH  2022 
 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
This month continues sermons and 
discussion groups in a spiritual growth 
program called: 
 

“Pause Make Space for God”  

1. 2. 3. 4. 
 
 

5. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6. 
10 00 a.m. 
Worship  
 

What Does the 
Lord Want From 
Me? 
 

followed by 
Working Bee 

7. 
 
 
 
 
7.30 p.m.  
Spiritual Growth 
Group Discussion 

8. 
 
 
 

9. 
 
 

10. 
 

11. 
 
 

12.  
 
 

13. 
10 00 a.m. 
Worship 
How Do I Follow 
the Lord?  

14. 
 
 
7.30 p.m.  
Spiritual Growth 
Group Discussion  

15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 
 
 

20.  
10 00 a.m. 
Worship  
How Does the Lord 
Want Me to Serve 
Others? 
followed by 
SOCIETY MTG 

21.  
 
 
 
 
 
7.30 p.m.  
Spiritual Growth 
Group Discussion  

22.  
 
 

23. 
 

24. 
 
 

 

25.  
 
 

26. 
 
 

27 
10 00 a.m. 
Worship  
 
HARVEST 
FESTIVAL with 
POT LUCK Lunch  
(Bring Food to Share) 

28. 
 
 

29. 
 

30. 31.  

       Holy Supper Bread:    

   Flowers Usher/Chancel Sunday School  
 

1st  Sunday  Huiling Cliff  
2nd Sunday  Lori Murray  
3rd Sunday  Patricia Owen  
4th Sunday  Lori Cliff  
5th Sunday  Lori Murray  
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As of date of printing (27th August ) due to government decree 
we are unable to offer 7ervices at our place of worship 22 
Dudley St Penshurst.  However all services listed on this 
calendar are offered online.  For access call the pastor – see 
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